39
TEL 08448 475100 FAX 08448 475101 WEB www.wirefield.co.uk
38
Photometric data is available on-line for DiaLux and ReLux
V E L A  I P 6 5
PROFESSIONAL POLYCARBONATE FLOODLIGHT
For special application
Optional Features

•	 All gaskets are manufactured from heat
resistant silicone rubber to ensure
IP65 rating
•	 For photometry details refer to Page 214
graph ref PC09
•	Windage guide = 0.066m2
Lamp Options
SI: Elliptical Diffuse High Pressure
Sodium with Integral Ignitor
QDE: Linear Metal Halide
QP: Elliptical Metal Halide – Protected
M: Elliptical Diffuse Mercury
Order Codes
Including Lamps
Order Code	 Watt	 Kg	 Lamp
WFL70S/POLY(V)	 70	 3.6	 SI
WFL100S/POLY(V)	 100	 4.0	 S
WFL70QP/POLY(V)	 70	 3.8	 QP
WFL150QP/POLY(V)	 150	 4.7	 QP
WFL80M/POLY(V)	 80	 3.6	 M
Special note: When a glass front is used QDE lamps
are fitted.
Example order code:
WFL150QP/POLY(V)/GF/TI/AS/PEC – A 150 watt metal